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We explore
Move/march/walk

Her markets

We pass by / travel by
Her streets

Look carefully/scrutinize
Shops

Art
Buildings/constructions

. We enjoy

. Beauty

. Ornamentation/decoration/adorn
. Works of art/curios/masterpieces
. Pieces

. Excelled it

. Artist

. Flint/granite

. Copper/brass

. Jugs

. Silver

. Saucers

. Porcelain

. Mirrors/glass

. Gilded

. Lamp

. Bottles

. Boxes

. Daggers

. Tumblers/drinking glasses

. Tin

. Woodiness/things made of wood
. Chandelier

. Crystal

. He pulls

. Your attention

. Appearance/form/shape
. Round/circular

. Rectangular

. Square

. Triangular

. Oval

. Shops

. Walls

. Ceiling/summit/peak/top
. Sides

. Border/rim

. Saucers

49,
50.

She is situated/stands
Walls
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51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72,
73.
74,
75.
76.
77,
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

89

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

She turns/twists
Columns

She is entangled

Lamps

She meets/intertwines
Corner

Circular
Ornamental/decorative
Size

She presents

Intellect

Enjoyment
Joy/delight/happiness
Usefulness/avail/benefit
Value/worth
Splendour/grace/beauty
Master/head/leader
Link/connect/correlate
Issue

Natural

Written

Preceding

She began
Walk/journey/march
Appearance/emergence
Heritage/legacy
Begin/set out/start
Enthusiasm
Strong/intense/powerful
Inspiration/revelation
Historian
Expert/jurist/scholar
Speaker

Chemist

Geographer

Traveller

Writer/author
Philosopher

. Copyist

They improved

They loved/liked

They excelled

Hands
Develop/augment/grow
Move on/proceeded/march/motion
Caravan/convoy/procession
Records/Register

He kept

Her needs

100. Saves/stores



101.Experience

102.She manifold/multiplied/numerous
103.Aims/targes/purposes
104.Diversify/varied
105.Relations/dealings
106.Official

107.Government departments
108.Side/direction

109.Personal
110.Tangles/intertwined/meshed
111.She appeared

112.Tens
113.During/throughout/around
114.Centuries/generations
115.Lines/calligraphies
116.Artistic/artistry
117.Job/service/occupation/post
118.Make a distinction
119.Roll/scroll/old Arabic calligraphy
120.Signature

121.Successor
122.Correspondences
123.Sultans
124.Shortened/condensed/abbreviated
125.Ceremonies/etiquette/protocol
126.Resolutions/pronouncements
127.Name of a calligraphy style
128.Their deputies

129.Circular

130.Notebooks

131.Transfer

132.Beverage

133.Times/epoch

134.Treaties

135.Covenant
136.Deprive/refuse/deny
137.Princesses

138.Dust/pollen

139.Arena

140.Cards

141.Dove/pigeon

142.Carrier pigeon
143.Used/utilized/employed
144.She comes

145.Copying

146.Cursive style/letters joined
147.Named

148.Books
149.Printing/typography
150.Flexible/pliant/supple
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151.Roundness

152.She appeared
153.Modern/new
154.Printing office
155.Typewriter
156.Machines
157.Devices/appliances
158.Automatic

159.He suits/suitable
160.Beginners

161.Piece of cloth/label
162.Pieces
163.Headquarters
164.Things/matters
165.Scientism

166.His emergence

167.To speed

168.0nly

169.Hand writing
170.Significant/principal
171.1n relationship
172.Stage/grade/level
173.Walls

174.Places

175.We see him
176.Shop/place
177.Bigness/largeness
178.Paintings(signs and adverts)
179.More difficult
180.Higher/superior
181.Where/which/wherever
182.Rules/grammar

183.He considered
184.Calligrapher
185.Except

186.His excellence/perfection/skill
187.Whole/complete/all
188.Artistic

189.Natural

190.He permits
191.Diversity/variety/versatility
192.Shaping/forming/fashioning
193.Framework/sphere/field
194.Model/example
195.Chosen/selected

196.In general/generally
197.Angles

198.Acute

199.You find
200.Numerous/several



201.Qurans
202.Building/constructions
203.He suits
204.Architectural

205.His adornment/decoration
206.He invented

207.Turks

208.0ttoman

209.Ceremonies
210.Aimed/directed/oriented
211.Testimonies
212.Educational/academic/studies
213.0rnamental/decorative
214.Verse in a poem

215.He includes

216.He is deployed/used
217.Used

218.Derived
219.Freedom/liberty/licence/unrestrained
220.Innocence

221.Medals

222.He is characterized
223.Grace

224.Elegance

225.He appeared

226.Agelera
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227.Modern/new
228.0riginal/unique
229.Hereditary/ancestral/transmitted
230.Consisting of
231.Designs

232.She integrates
233.She pulls
234.Eyesight
235.Publicity
236.Journalistic
237.Fronts
238.Places of business
239.Products
240.Industrial

241.He responds
242.Requirements
243.Points/dots

244 .Emerged
245.She responds
246.Needs

247 .Machine
248.Proof/evidence
249.Vitality of
250.His flexibility
251.Vanish/disappear



